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Vegan Banana Bread (Frozen - Pack of 3)
Mashed bananas, sugar, cinnamon and vanilla essence make for the sweetest and most deliciously moist banana bread you’ll find. Our Vegan Banana Bread Loaf recipe uses oat milk and other plant-based

ingredients to create a totally vegan and totally irresistible tea-time treat.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Galeta Limited   Suppliers Product Code : FR-LO-VEBA

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

990kJ

238kcal
15g 1g 10g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 990kJ 238kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 990kJ 

238kCal

Carbohydrates 23g

of which sugars 10g

Fat 15g

of which saturates 1g

Fibre -g

Protein 2.1g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Allergen Statement: Produced in an environment that handles products and ingredients containing

Nuts, Sesame, Soya, Gluten, Peanuts, Egg & Milk

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Sugar, WHEAT flour, Rapeseed Oil, Bananas, OAT drink, Bicarbonate of Soda, Salt, Cinnamon, Vanilla Essence

Supplier's Product Code : FR-LO-VEBA

Product Added : 21 September 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 21 September 2021

erudus id : b2a0aad1d8fb41bf9cb8d35b2306345b

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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